Cane at 25.841 km       Rs.6,48,000.00
4.      Saiki at 63.88 km       Rs.9,18,000.00
5.      Kiddi at 96.542 km      Rs.9,18,000.00
6.      Sipu at 148.3 km        Rs.6,66,000.00
                                        ---------------
                                 Rs.46,89,000.00

Rupees forty six lakhs eighty nine 
thousand only.,

This rebate has been offered subject to 
our condition that the work is allotted 
to us by 31st December 1983 and if the 
work is allotted to us as a whole, 
without breaking up the same partwise as 
referred to in para 5 of your letter 
no.27537/DGBRE/VTK/72/E8 dt.